
Ａ Ｂ

３位決定戦

25-13
25-15

25-16
25-11

19-25
18-25

優勝　　　 西春中学校

準優勝　　清洲中学校

第３位　　 豊山中学校

1位

3位

2位

25-4
25-13

25-15
25-21

26-24
25-16

15-25
13-25

B⑤

B⑥

25-11
25-23

20-25
21-2519-25

25-15
9-15

15-25
27-25
12-15

予選リーグ
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16-25
11-25

14-25
19-25

25-19
25-18

②
熊野中

13-25
15-25

①
師勝中

①
師勝中

②
熊野中

③
春日中

Ａ１位 Ｂ１位Ｂ２位 敗者復活 Ａ２位

③
春日中

敗者復活戦

A④

A⑥

A⑤

決勝トーナメント

④
西
春
中

⑤
西
枇
中

⑥
清
洲
中

⑦
豊
山
中

師
勝
中

西
春
中

春
日
中

豊
山
中

清
洲
中

師
勝

豊
山


